For industrial, power generation
and marine applications
SCANIA POWER
SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT RANGE
NEXT GENERATION
Wherever there are substantial demands
on reliability, efficiency, and environmental

power
systems
Type designation
kW continuous* kW peak*
2100 rpm 1400 rpm
EM 501A (industrial) 150 kW 210 kW
EM 502A (industrial) 180 kW 240 kW
EM 503A (industrial) 200 kW 270 kW
EM 505A (industrial) 230 kW 295 kW
EM 501M (marine) 150 kW 210 kW
EM 502M (marine) 180 kW 240 kW
EM 503M (marine) 200 kW 270kW
EM 505M (marine) 230 kW 295 kW
For hybrid or fully electric use
Dimensions and weight of electric machine
Type designation L mm (in) W mm (in) H mm (in) Weight kg (lb)
All 495 (19.5) 660 (26.0) 705 (27.8) approx. 250 (551)
Dimensions and weights of battery packs
Type designation L mm (in) W mm (in) H mm (in) Weight kg (lb)
B8 408 897 (35.3) 775 (30.5) 636 (25.0) 620 (1,367)
B8 413 1,597 (62.9) 775 (30.5) 636 (25.0) 1,150 (2,535)
* At nominal voltage (650 V).
Type designation
Installed energy Capacity C-Rate
kWh Ah Discharge/Charge
B8 408 100 157 up to 1.6/1.3
B8 413 200 314 up to 1.6/1.3
Battery packs
Lithium ion NMC/graphite technology including Scania in-house Battery Management System.
The electric performance specifications apply at nominal voltage 650 V DC and upper limits
based on beginning of life @SOH 100%. Total values depend on usable energy factor and SOC.
SCANIA POWER SOLUTIONS PRODUCT RANGE
Scania CV AB
SE 151 87 Södertälje, Sweden
Telephone +46 8 553 810 00